ULTRA-LOW TEMPERATURE -86ºC FREEZERS
VF120-86G
evosafe ecologic
Type Upright
Volume total 120 litre
Usable volume 2/4 compartments 112/109 litre
Storage capacity 2” boxes/50 mm 90
External dimensions 755/700 x 738 x 1270 mm

Racking systems in Aluminum or
Stainless Steel
Cryo Boxes
Cryo Gloves
Model # Comp. #
Racks
# Boxes
per rack
Total boxes
133x133
Total plates
128x85
Max.
height box
DSA-6335-136G 2 6 30 180 33 mm
DSA-9573-136G 1 3 27 81 135*2 57 mm
DSA-4603-136G 2 6 12 72 120*2 60 mm
DSA-3813-136G 2 6 9 54 81 mm
DSA-6833-136G 1 3 18 54 83 mm
DSA-21253-136G 2 6 6 36 125 mm
Model # Comp. #
Racks
# Boxes
per rack